Wi-Fi access sea area Kiel bay around Fyn

Important Note: The coordinates may not be used for navigation, because the accuracy is not guaranteed!

Port

Aabenraa

Aaro Insel

Aargsund

Aeroskoebing

Agersg

Arnis

ASC Kappeln

Assens

Augustenborg

Avernakoe

Baago

Bagenkop

Ballen

Barso

Bogense Marina

Brejning

Burgstaaken

Burgtiefe

Damp

Dietrichsdorf

Dusternbrook

Dyvig

Dyvig Hotel

Eckernforde, Segelclub
Endelave

Faaborg

Fahrensodde FYC

Falsled

Fjellebroen

Fleckeby

Flensburg Stadthafen (imjaich)
Fynshav

Gelting-Mole

Grossenbrode, YCG
Grossenbrode,Yachtwerft Klemens
GrolRenbroderfahre

Guest

Haderslev

Hafen des PTSK
Heiligenhafen,Seglervereinigung
Heiligenhafen,Yachtwerft
Horuphav

Hou bzw. Hov

Juelsminde

Kappeln Henningsen&Steckmest
Kappeln, Ancker-Yachting
Kappeln, Stadthafen
Kerteminde

Kiel-Schilksee, Olympiahafen
Kiel-Seeburg
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hafen-wlan

55° 02,20'N
55° 15,60'N
55°15,74'N
54° 53,60'N
55°12,64'N
54° 38,00'N
54° 39,48'N
55° 15,98'N
54° 56,52'N
55°02,38'N
55°17,83'N
54° 45,13'N
55° 48,94'N
55° 07,13'N
55° 33,99'N
55° 40,52'N
54° 25,28'N
54° 24,72'N
54° 34,93'N
54° 19,81'N
54° 20,34'N
55°02,51'N
55°02,67'N
54° 28,52'N
55°45,73'N
55° 05,60'N
54° 49,37'N
55°09,15'N
55° 03,57'N
54° 29,46'N
54° 47,48'N
54° 59,52'N
54° 45,22'N
54° 21,37'N
54° 21,20'N
54° 23,56'N
54° 54,56'N
55° 14,90'N
54°19,75'N
54° 22,32'N
54°22,31'N
54° 54,40'N
55° 54,59'N
55°42,95'N
54° 40,18'N
54° 39,98'N
54° 39,74'N
55°27,19'N
54° 25,89'N
54° 19,68'N

Longitude

009° 25,40'E
009° 44,03'E
009° 42,66'E
010° 24,63'E
011°11,89E
009° 55,84'E
009° 56,10'E
009° 53,19'E
009° 52,25'E
010° 15,20'E
009° 48,23'E
010° 40,43'E
010° 38,41'E
009° 33,12'E
010° 04,73'E
009° 41,38'E
011° 11,36'E
011° 11,97'E
010° 01,44'E
010° 10,44'E
010° 09,46'E
009° 42,33'E
009° 42,28'E
009° 51,27'E
010° 16,30'E
010° 14,37'E
009° 28,33'E
010° 08,59'E
010° 22,81'E
009° 42,01'E
009° 26,22'E
009° 59,16'E
009° 51,70'E
011° 03,63'E
011° 04,73'E
011° 07,06'E
009° 47,12'E
009° 29,90'E
010° 10,89'E
010° 59,37'E
011° 00,24'E
009° 53,34'E
010° 15,24'E
010° 01,10'E
009° 56,31'E
009° 56,29'E
009° 56,13'E
010° 39,98'E
010° 10,17'E
010° 08,87'E

submitted

20.08.2010
10.07.2014
22.07.2014
25.05.2010
26.07.2011
24.05.2010
08.11.2014
29.10.2012
26.02.2010
25.05.2010
05.09.2010
28.12.2009
05.08.2014
15.09.2014
05.09.2010
24.02.2010
24.02.2010
24.02.2010
26.12.2009
29.12.2009
11.03.2010
14.01.2010
01.07.2014
23.05.2010
27.02.2010
30.12.2009
24.08.2010
11.09.2014
24.05.2010
26.08.2013
20.08.2010
20.08.2010
15.08.2010
25.05.2010
20.02.2012
10.12.2011
21.06.2022
25.02.2010
05.08.2012
25.05.2010
04.07.2011
25.05.2010
22.07.2011
27.02.2010
29.07.2012
08.09.2016
26.12.2009
28.12.2009
01.02.2010
05.08.2012
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Kiel-Wellingdorf
Kopperby
Korshavn

Korsor

Kragenaes

Laboe, Baltic Bay
Laboe, Stadthafen
Langballigau
Lango

Langor
Lemkenhafen
Lindaunis

Lohals

Lundeborg

Lyo

Maasholm
Maasholm

Marina Grof3enbrode
Marina Heiligenhafen
Marina Minde
Marina Toft
Marina Wendtorf
Marina-Hulsen
Marstal

Melis

Middelfart, Marina Russelbaek
Missunde
Mittelmanns Werft
Modersitzki Werft
Mommark
Maoltenort
Monkeberg
Nyborg Stadthafen
Omg

Orth

Reventlou
Roedbyhavn
Rudkobing

RVR

Schausende
Schlei Segelclub SSC
Schleimiinde

Segel-Sport Flensburg Harrislee e.V.

Sejero

Skarg

Snaptun

Sonderborg
Sonderborg, Yachthafen
Sonwik

Soby

Spodsbjerg
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hafen-wlan

54° 19,76'N
54° 38,26'N
55°00,78'N
55° 19,65'N
54° 54,93'N
54° 23,98'N
54° 24,19'N
54° 49,31'N
54° 48,95'N
55° 54,63'N
54° 26,76'N
54° 35,18'N
55° 08,05'N
55° 08,29'N
55° 03,09'N
54° 40,88'N
54° 22,30'N
54° 21,43'N
54° 22,59'N
54° 53,84'N
54° 54,55'N
54° 25,20'N
54° 32,88'N
54° 51,01'N
55° 01,91'N
55° 29,45'N
54° 31,51'N
54° 39,12'N
54° 41,15'N
54° 55,87'N
54° 22,48'N
54° 21,19'N
55°18,57'N
55°10,26'N
54° 26,83'N
54° 19,99'N
54° 39,38'N
54° 56,55'N
54° 18,39'N
54° 51,45'N
54° 30,71'N
54° 40,40'N
54° 49,41'N
55° 52,84'N
55° 00,60'N
55° 49,34'N
54° 54,76'N
54° 53,89'N
54° 48,63'N
54° 56,54'N
54° 55,97'N

010° 10,31'E
009° 56,68'E
010° 18,93'E
011° 07,84'E
011° 21,64'E
010° 12,82'E
010° 13,09°E
009° 39,22'E
011° 01,05'E
010° 38,56'E
011° 05,28'E
009° 49,35'E
010° 54,12'E
010° 47,15'E
010° 09,47'E
009° 59,67'E
010° 01,64'E
011° 03,70'E
010° 58,86'E
009° 37,13'E
009° 35,92'E
010°17,21'E
009° 45,13'E
010° 31,44'E
009° 42,93'E
009° 43,88'E
009° 42,95'E
009° 56,04'E
009° 59,25'E
010° 02,67'E
010° 11,72'E
010° 10,68'E
010° 47,56'E
011° 09,61'E
011° 03,00'E
010° 09,16'E
011° 20,96'E
010° 42,74'E
009° 40,14'E
009° 34,28'E
009° 33,38'E
010° 01,97'E
009° 25,47'E
011° 08,12'E
010° 28,34'E
010° 03,05'E
009° 46,83'E
009° 47,62'E
009° 27,22'E
010° 15,66'E
010° 49,93'E

05.08.2012
25.03.2014
11.06.2010
27.12.2009
29.07.2010
27.08.2010
02.07.2012
09.08.2011
15.09.2011
10.07.2014
09.07.2011
09.08.2011
02.09.2012
24.08.2010
05.02.2012
31.12.2009
10.08.2019
27.01.2011
27.12.2009
18.07.2011
08.01.2020
26.12.2009
10.10.2011
27.12.2009
06.06.2016
05.09.2010
21.08.2010
16.07.2011
20.02.2012
08.07.2014
18.06.2010
25.02.2010
26.02.2010
29.05.2011
25.05.2010
11.03.2010
09.06.2014
26.02.2010
30.08.2014
17.07.2011
22.07.2012
24.02.2010
11.07.2014
28.12.2009
06.08.2014
28.07.2013
21.06.2022
28.12.2009
17.08.2013
23.04.2014
28.12.2009
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Stadthafen Schleswig
Stickenhdrn

Strande

Strip

Stryno

Svendborg, Stadthafen
Troense

Vejle

Vejrd

Wackerballig
Wassersportzentrum Grof3enbrode
Werftkontor

Wik

Wiking

Wiking Haddeby
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Yes

hafen-wlan

54° 30,65'N
54° 23,01'N
54° 26,15'N
55° 32,40'N
54° 54,20'N
55° 03,65'N
55° 02,68'N
55° 42,35'N
55° 02,01'N
54° 45 44'N
54° 21,29'N
54° 47,68'N
54° 21,10'N
54° 30,43'N
54° 30,14'N

009° 34,23'E
010° 10,04'E
010° 10,30'E
009° 45,68'E
010° 37,75'E
010° 36,91'E
010° 38,71'E
009° 33,40'E
011° 22,13'E
009° 52,42'E
011° 04,56'E
009° 26,22'E
010° 08,67'E
009° 32,98'E
009° 34,12'E

29.06.2013
11.03.2010
17.06.2010
06.03.2010
16.08.2010
28.12.2009
26.02.2010
24.02.2010
20.07.2014
03.08.2014
25.07.2017
29.08.2011
11.03.2010
27.02.2010
22.04.2011
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